Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Career Tech Teacher
Teacher

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide Utility Worker

Teacher

Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified
Needles Unified

Department Total Wages

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

$118,634
$117,372
$110,464
$91,195
$87,184
$84,486
$83,477
$83,136
$82,248
$68,398
$67,919
$61,149
$50,293
$45,483
$35,103
$23,148
$21,735
$21,131
$20,506

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,542
$27,047
$24,919
$21,987
$22,578
$21,497
$21,467
$22,886
$20,271
$20,938
$20,794
$19,992
$20,072

$4,432
$32,391

$3,533

$2,435

$3,427

$8,035



