Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$118,634	\$24,542
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$117,372	\$27,047
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$110,464	\$24,919
Counselor		Needles Unified	High School	\$91,195	\$21,987
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$87,184	\$22,578
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$84,486	\$21,497
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$83,477	\$21,467
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$83,136	\$22,886
Administrative Assistant		Needles Unified	High School	\$82,248	\$20,271
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$68,398	\$20,938
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$67,919	\$20,794
Administrative Assistant		Needles Unified	High School	\$61,149	\$19,992
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$50,293	\$20,072
Career Tech Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$45,483	\$4,432
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$35,103	\$32,391
Instructional Aide		Needles Unified	High School	\$23,148	\$3,533
Instructional Aide		Needles Unified	High School	\$21,735	\$2,435
Instructional Aide	Utility Worker	Needles Unified	High School	\$21,131	\$3,427
Teacher		Needles Unified	High School	\$20,506	\$8,035